

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:A.S.No.131 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<u>GMM,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the appellant, by way of a last indulgence, the matter is posted to 17.04.2026 peremptorily. It is also agreed by learned counsel on both sides that the matter can be heard and finally disposed of. (BO) hk	Tr. to IO folder before corrections